www.irritime.com+90 (332) 502 27 95
Fevzi Çakmak Mah. 10762.
Sok. B Apt. No:2D Karatay/KONYA
MICRO SPRINKLER
Code Size Packaging90° Radius Stable Mini Sprink
Code Size Packaging180° Radius Stable Mini Sprink
Code Size Packaging360° Radius Stable Mini Sprink
Code Size PackagingRadius Stable Sprayer Set
Code Size PackagingRotating Sprayer Set
IR-406-90 90° - Green - 120 lt./h 20.000
IR-406-180  180° - Red - 120 lt./h 20.000
IR-406-360 360° - Yellow - 120 lt./h 20.000
IR-406-90S  90° - Green- 120 lt./h 1.500
IR-406-180S 180° - Red - 120 lt./h 1.500
IR-406-360S 360° - Yellow - 120 lt./h 1.500
IR-406-R Pipe 20 cm 1.500
IR-400-80 Green - 80 lt. 100
IR-400-120 Red - 120 lt. 100
IR-400-160 Yellow - 160 lt. 100
20 cm
www.irritime.com+90 (332) 502 27 95
Fevzi Çakmak Mah. 10762.
Sok. B Apt. No:2D Karatay/KONYA
MICRO SPRINKLER
Code Size PackagingRotating Sprayer
IR-402-80 Green - 80 lt. 1.000
IR-402-120 Red - 120 lt. 1.000
IR-402-160 Yellow - 160 lt. 1.000
Code Size PackagingNipple Adaptor
IR-418 Female Adaptor 5.000
IR-419 Male Adaptor 5.000
IR-420 Adding 5.000
IR-421 End Cap 5.000
421
418
419
420
Code Size PackagingSprayer Stake
IR-403 40 cm 100
IR-407-5 5 mm 250 mt
IR-407-7 7 mm 200 mt
IR-407-12 12 mm 200 mt
Code Size PackagingSpaghetti Pipe
5 mm
7 mm
12 mm